
250M 250M 500M 1/2 500M SUMA PKT DO

WYNIK PUNKT. WYNIK PUNKT. SZKOŁY WSPÓŁZAW,

1 G 3 DĘBICA Donata Maziarka 31,7 31,7 66,3 33,15

1 G 3 DĘBICA Gabriela Pytel 33,0 33,0 67,2 33,60

1 G 3 DĘBICA Wiktoria Warchoł 33,2 33,2 68,2 34,10

1 G 3 DĘBICA Justyna Berlik 34,2 79,4

97,9 100,85 198,75 100
2 G 1 DĘBICA Magdalena Mroczka 34,2 34,2 65,2 32,60

2 G 1 DĘBICA Ewa Mazur 37,8 77,6

2 G 1 DĘBICA Julia Czerwiec 34,4 34,4 69,7 34,85

2 G 1 DĘBICA Kamila Gołębiowska 35,4 35,4 72,1 36,05

104,0 103,50 207,5 90
3 G 3 SANOK Anna Jasik 34,0 34,0 67,7 33,85

3 G 3 SANOK Angela Miccoli 32,1 32,1 65,8 32,90

3 G 3 SANOK Adrianna Konieczna 39,8 39,8 80,0 40,00

3 G 3 SANOK Aleksandra Ryniak 40,0 83,7

105,9 106,75 212,65 80
4 G BRZEŹNICA Gabriela Mordyńska 34,3 34,3 70,0 35,00

4 G BRZEŹNICA Karolina Jezuit 36,6 36,6 75,3 37,65

4 G BRZEŹNICA Patrycja Wójcik 35,8 35,8 73,1 36,55

4 G BRZEŹNICA Karolina Jamróz 39,7 80,0

106,7 109,20 215,90 70
5 G 4 SANOK Gabriela Przetacznik 37,3 37,3 81,5

5 G 4 SANOK Oliwia Zubik 36,9 36,9 74,0 37,00

5 G 4 SANOK Agnieszka Owsiana 40,6 40,6 79,7 39,85

5 G 4 SANOK Diana Gondek 44,0 79,5 39,75

114,8 116,60 231,40 60
6 G 3 PRZEMYŚL Małgorzata Kosała 37,1 37,1 75,6 37,80

6 G 3 PRZEMYŚL Anna Zatwardnicka 38,9 38,9 82,8 41,40

6 G 3 PRZEMYŚL Klaudia Misakiewicz 42,4 42,4 86,6

6 G 3 PRZEMYŚL Angelika Wiegosz 47,7 83,2 41,60

118,4 120,80 239,20 50
7 G 2 ZAGÓRZ Magdalena Tymoczko 35,5 35,5 69,9 34,95

7 G 2 ZAGÓRZ Natalia Pancerz 40,5 40,5 94,8

7 G 2 ZAGÓRZ Paulina Pancerz 41,4 41,4 86,8 43,40

7 G 2 ZAGÓRZ Karolina Błaszczak 45,3 90,0 45,00

117,4 123,35 240,75 40
8 G 4 KROSNO Sylwia Hejnar 37,0 37,0 73,9 36,95

8 G 4 KROSNO Emilia Szarota 43,6 43,6 86,5 43,25

8 G 4 KROSNO Aleksandra Kędzior 44,8 89,3

8 G 4 KROSNO Kinga Żaczek 39,6 39,6 85,8 42,90

120,2 123,10 243,30 40
9 G PUSTYNIA Paulina Mytych 42,8 42,8

9 G PUSTYNIA Justyna Żurawska 48,1

9 G PUSTYNIA Agnieszka Wójcik 35,4 35,4

9 G PUSTYNIA Martyna Kucharska 42,6 42,6

120,8 120,80 30
10 G GÓRA MOTYCZNA Bernadetta Skóra 40,6 40,6
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10 G GÓRA MOTYCZNA Magdalena Nykiel 37,3 37,3

10 G GÓRA MOTYCZNA Weronika Koziara 44,4 44,4

122,3 122,30 30
11 G 1 SANOK Karolina Karbowniczyn 36,7 36,7

11 G 1 SANOK Katarzyna Witka 53,0

11 G 1 SANOK Katarzyna Krawczyk 45,7 45,7

11 G 1 SANOK Weronika Popowicz 43,6 43,6

126,0 126,00 20
12 G 2 DĘBICA Julia Panyło 44,1 44,1

12 G 2 DĘBICA Aneta Muniak 41,8 41,8

12 G 2 DĘBICA Lilianna Bród 47,7

12 G 2 DĘBICA Teresa Kosińska 42,0 42,0

127,9 127,90 20
13 G 5 RUDNA WIELKA Patrycja Żukowska 48,8 48,8

13 G 5 RUDNA WIELKA Izabela Tront 44,2 44,2

13 G 5 RUDNA WIELKA Weronika Wisz 58,6

13 G 5 RUDNA WIELKA Natalia Kula 47,2 47,2

140,2 140,20 15
14 G SAL PRZEMYŚL Natalia Szymańska 37,5 37,5

14 G SAL PRZEMYŚL Monika Wrześniowska 48,1 48,1

14 G SAL PRZEMYŚL Angelika Sabat 58,8

14 G SAL PRZEMYŚL Julianna Chrobak 57,4 57,4

143,0 143,00 15
15 G. BOGUCHWAŁA Monika Ząbik 54,8

15 G. BOGUCHWAŁA Sandra Rajzer 49,5 49,5

15 G. BOGUCHWAŁA Aneta Mucha 54,6 54,6

15 G. BOGUCHWAŁA Marlena Hadera 44,7 44,7

148,8 148,80 13
16 G BOBROWA Krystyna Stachowicz 52,5 52,5

16 G BOBROWA Paulina Gil 56,7 56,7

16 G BOBROWA Klaudia Jeniec 43,0 43,0

152,2 152,20 13
17 G STRASZĘCIN Patrycja Ortyl 58,7 58,7

17 G STRASZĘCIN Magdalena Lis 54,5 54,5

17 G STRASZĘCIN Angelika Słota 45,0 45,0

158,2 158,20 11
18 G 3 KROSNO Klaudia Maziarz 51,2 51,2

18 G 3 KROSNO Maura Dąbrowiecka 54,4 54,4

18 G 3 KROSNO Natalia Urbaś 54,9 54,9

18 G 3 KROSNO Patrycja Sowa 77,1

160,5 160,50 11

INDYWIDUALNIE

250M 250M 500M 1/2 500M SUMA

WYNIK PUNKT. WYNIK PUNKT.

1 G 3 DĘBICA Donata Maziarka 31,7 31,7 66,3 33,15 64,85

2 G 3 SANOK Angela Miccoli 32,1 32,1 65,8 32,90 65,00

3 G 3 DĘBICA Gabriela Pytel 33,0 33,0 67,2 33,60 66,60

4 G 1 DĘBICA Magda Mroczka 34,2 34,2 65,2 32,60 66,80

5 G 3 DĘBICA Wiktoria Warchoł 33,2 33,2 68,2 34,10 67,30

6 G 3 SANOK Anna Jasik 34,0 34,0 67,7 33,85 67,85

7 G 1 DĘBICA Julia Czerwiec 34,4 34,4 69,7 34,85 69,25

8 G BRZEŹNICA Gabriela Mordyńska 34,3 34,3 70,0 35,00 69,30



9 G 2 ZAGÓRZ Magdalena Tymoczko 35,5 35,5 69,9 34,95 70,45

10 G 1 DĘBICA Kamila Gołębiowska 35,4 35,4 72,1 36,05 71,45

11 G BRZEŹNICA Patrycja Wójcik 35,8 35,8 73,1 36,55 72,35

12 G 3 DĘBICA Justyna Berlik 34,2 34,2 79,4 39,70 73,90

13 G 4 SANOK Oliwia Zubik 36,9 36,9 74,0 37,00 73,90

14 G 4 KROSNO Sylwia Hejnar 37,0 37,0 73,9 36,95 73,95

15 G BRZEŹNICA Karolina Jezuit 36,6 36,6 75,3 37,65 74,25

16 G 3 PRZEMYŚL Małgorzata Kosała 37,1 37,1 75,6 37,80 74,90

17 G 1 DĘBICA Ewa Mazur 37,8 37,8 77,6 38,80 76,60

18 G 4 SANOK Gabriela Przetacznik 37,3 37,3 81,5 40,75 78,05

19 G BRZEŹNICA Karolina Jamróz 39,7 39,7 80,0 40,00 79,70

20 G 3 SANOK Adrianna Konieczna 39,8 39,8 80,0 40,00 79,80

21 G 3 PRZEMYŚL Anna Zatwardnicka 38,9 38,9 82,8 41,40 80,30

22 G 4 SANOK Agnieszka Owsiana 40,6 40,6 79,7 39,85 80,45

23 G 3 SANOK Aleksandra Ryniak 40,0 40,0 83,7 41,85 81,85

24 G 4 KROSNO Kinga Żaczek 39,6 39,6 85,8 42,90 82,50

25 G 4 SANOK Diana Gondek 44,0 44,0 79,5 39,75 83,75

26 G 2 ZAGÓRZ Paulina Pancerz 41,4 41,4 86,8 43,40 84,80

27 G 3 PRZEMYŚL Klaudia Misakiewicz 42,4 42,4 86,6 43,30 85,70

28 G 4 KROSNO Emilia Szarota 43,6 43,6 86,5 43,25 86,85

29 G 2 ZAGÓRZ Natalia Pancerz 40,5 40,5 94,8 47,40 87,90

30 G 3 PRZEMYŚL Angelika Wiegosz 47,7 47,7 83,2 41,60 89,30

31 G 4 KROSNO Aleksandra Kędzior 44,8 44,8 89,3 44,65 89,45

32 G 2 ZAGÓRZ Karolina Błaszczak 45,3 45,3 90,0 45,00 90,30

250M 250M 500M 1/2 500M SUMA PKT DO

WYNIK PUNKT. WYNIK PUNKT. SZKOŁY WSPÓŁZAW.

1 G 1 SANOK Tomasz Hulewicz 30,3 30,3 57,4 28,70

1 G 1 SANOK Damian Dąbrowski 30,2 30,2 62,0 31,00

1 G 1 SANOK Jakub Bar 31,1 63,0

1 G 1 SANOK Maksymilian Bednarz 30,9 30,9 59,6 29,80

91,4 89,50 180,90 100
2 G 3 DĘBICA Bartosz Barszcz 29,8 29,8 61,1 30,55

2 G 3 DĘBICA Jakub Ferenc 30,5 30,5 61,3 30,65

2 G 3 DĘBICA Beniamin Skarbek 30,7 30,7 60,8 30,40

2 G 3 DĘBICA Jakub Szukała 31,5 64,8

91,0 91,60 182,60 90
3 G 1 DĘBICA Dominik Giełbaga 31,8 31,8 66,1 33,05

3 G 1 DĘBICA Max Reguła 33,5 33,5 68,5 34,25

3 G 1 DĘBICA Daniel Podgórski 34,6 34,6 69,4

3 G 1 DĘBICA Grzegorz Dybowski 37,4 68,3 34,15

99,9 101,45 201,35 80
4 G 2 DĘBICA Bartosz Kolano 32,5 32,5 66,0 33,00

4 G 2 DĘBICA Kacper Sarama 32,9 32,9 65,5 32,75

4 G 2 DĘBICA Jakub Majkowski 37,3 37,3 75,4 37,70

4 G 2 DĘBICA Karol Pociask 38,0 79,4

102,7 103,45 206,15 70
5 G 4 SANOK Jakub Sujkowski 31,5 31,5 64,5 32,25

5 G 4 SANOK Wiktor Olszowy 36,2 36,2 78,1

5 G 4 SANOK Adam Tomza 38,8 73,7 36,85

5 G 4 SANOK Adam Lewicki 34,0 34,0 72,3 36,15

101,7 105,25 206,95 60

CHŁOPCY



6 G PUSTYNIA Franciszek Kubek 37,0 78,4

6 G PUSTYNIA Dominik Łoch 33,9 33,9 72,5 36,25

6 G PUSTYNIA Dominik Kaczor 33,7 33,7 70,3 35,15

6 G PUSTYNIA Konrad Śliwiński 35,7 35,7 74,9 37,45

103,3 108,85 212,15 50
7 G 3 SANOK Kamil Sawczyszyn 34,4 34,4 73,7 36,85

7 G 3 SANOK Grzegorz Bąk 39,5 68,5 34,25

7 G 3 SANOK Sebastian Hydzik 34,1 34,1 73,4 36,70

7 G 3 SANOK Dawid Kwolek 36,5 36,5 74,0

105,0 107,80 212,80 40
8 G 3 KROSNO Paweł Meier 33,6 33,6 69,1 34,55

8 G 3 KROSNO Maciej Rachwał 33,9 33,9 74,3 37,15

8 G 3 KROSNO Patryk Krupa 36,4 36,4 77,0 38,50

8 G 3 KROSNO Piotr Ciuba 41,2 82,4

103,9 110,20 214,10 40
9 G. 2 ZAGÓRZ Józef Podwapiński 35,0 35,0

9 G. 2 ZAGÓRZ Adam Proć 39,7 39,7

9 G. 2 ZAGÓRZ Rafał Barłóg 38,0 38,0

9 G. 2 ZAGÓRZ Kamil Dziwisz 39,9

112,7 112,70 30
10 G 4 PRZEMYŚL Mariusz Zagulak 40,6 40,6

10 G 4 PRZEMYŚL Piotr Dobrowolski 37,9 37,9

10 G 4 PRZEMYŚL Patryk Ślimak 46,5

10 G 4 PRZEMYŚL Rafał Czapski 36,0 36,0

114,5 114,50 30
11 G BOGUCHWAŁA Kamil Krupa 36,0 36,0

11 G BOGUCHWAŁA Mateusz Ruszała 40,2

11 G BOGUCHWAŁA Kamil Rączy 39,4 39,4

11 G BOGUCHWAŁA Mikołaj Bednarski 39,5 39,5

114,9 114,90 20
12 G BOBROWA Arkadiusz Baran 39,1 39,1

12 G BOBROWA Marcin Sojka 45,5

12 G BOBROWA Kamil Marzec 40,3 40,3

12 G BOBROWA Michał Szczudło 38,0 38,0

117,4 117,40 20
13 G 3 PRZEMYŚL Sebastian Gil 44,2

13 G 3 PRZEMYŚL Kamil Gil 38,6 38,6

13 G 3 PRZEMYŚL Wojciech Sikora 40,0 40,0

13 G 3 PRZEMYŚL Kamil Thier 42,5 42,5

121,1 121,10 15
14 G STRASZĘCIN Michał Wołczyk 36,5 36,5

14 G STRASZĘCIN Kamil Piękoś 45,6

14 G STRASZĘCIN Piotr Kaczor 45,4 45,4

14 G STRASZĘCIN Bartosz Kozikowski 40,1 40,1

122,0 122,00 15
15 G 2 PRZEMYŚL Kamil Kocur 42,3 42,3

15 G 2 PRZEMYŚL Rafał Gaweł 43,6

15 G 2 PRZEMYŚL Robert Jucha 39,4 39,4

15 G 2 PRZEMYŚL Paweł Stankiewicz 40,3 40,3

122,0 122,00 13
16 G GÓRA MOTYCZNA Wiktor Koziara 46,2

16 G GÓRA MOTYCZNA Dominik Szacik 39,7 39,7

16 G GÓRA MOTYCZNA Daniel Szymaszek 40,6 40,6



16 G GÓRA MOTYCZNA Patryk Dydo 43,6 43,6

123,9 123,90 13
17 G 4 KROSNO Michał Florek 44,2 44,2

17 G 4 KROSNO Daniel Szmyd 50,0

17 G 4 KROSNO Kacper Zajdel 42,3 42,3

17 G 4 KROSNO Maciej Wołczański 43,9 43,9

130,4 130,40 11
18 G BRZEŹNICA Partyk Wicek 45,8

18 G BRZEŹNICA Dawid Pasiecznik 41,7 41,7

18 G BRZEŹNICA Dawid Gagat 47,9 47,9

18 G BRZEŹNICA Łukasz Gagat 44,7 44,7

134,3 134,30 11

INDYWIDUALNIE 250M 250M 500M 1/2 500M SUMA

WYNIK PUNKT. WYNIK PUNKT.

1 G 1 SANOK Tomasz Hulewicz 30,3 30,3 57,4 28,70 59,00

2 G 3 DĘBICA Bartosz Barszcz 29,8 29,8 61,1 30,55 60,35

3 G 1 SANOK Maksymilian Bednarz 30,9 30,9 59,6 29,80 60,70

4 G 3 DĘBICA Beniamin Skarbek 30,7 30,7 60,8 30,40 61,10

5 G 3 DĘBICA Jakub Ferenc 30,5 30,5 61,3 30,65 61,15

6 G 1 SANOK Damian Dąbrowski 30,2 30,2 62,0 31,00 61,20

7 G 1 SANOK Jakub Bar 31,1 31,5 63,0 31,50 63,00

8 G 4 SANOK Jakub Sujkowski 31,5 31,5 64,5 32,25 63,75

9 G 3 DĘBICA Jakub Szukała 31,5 31,5 64,8 32,40 63,90

10 G 1 DĘBICA Dominik Giełbaga 31,8 31,8 66,1 33,05 64,85

11 G 2 DĘBICA Bartosz Kolano 32,5 32,5 66,0 33,00 65,50

12 G 2 DĘBICA Kacper Sarama 32,9 32,9 65,5 32,75 65,65

13 G 1 DĘBICA Max Reguła 33,5 33,5 68,5 34,25 67,75

14 G 3 KROSNO Paweł Meier 33,6 33,6 69,1 34,55 68,15

15 G PUSTYNIA Dominik Kaczor 33,7 33,7 70,3 35,15 68,85

16 G 1 DĘBICA Daniel Podgórski 34,6 34,6 69,4 34,70 69,30

17 G PUSTYNIA Dominik Łoch 33,9 33,9 72,5 36,25 70,15

18 G 4 SANOK Adam Lewicki 34,0 34,0 72,3 36,15 70,15

19 G 3 SANOK Sebastian Hydzik 34,1 34,1 73,4 36,70 70,80

20 G 3 KROSNO Maciej Rachwał 33,9 33,9 74,3 37,15 71,05

21 G 3 SANOK Kamil Sawczyszyn 34,4 34,4 73,7 36,85 71,25

22 G 1 DĘBICA Grzegorz Dybowski 37,4 37,4 68,3 34,15 71,55

23 G PUSTYNIA Konrad Śliwiński 35,7 35,7 74,9 37,45 73,15

24 G 3 SANOK Dawid Kwolek 36,5 36,5 74,0 37,00 73,50

25 G 3 SANOK Grzegorz Bąk 39,5 39,5 68,5 34,25 73,75

26 G 3 KROSNO Patryk Krupa 36,4 36,4 77,0 38,50 74,90

27 G 2 DĘBICA Jakub Majkowski 37,3 37,3 75,4 37,70 75,00

28 G 4 SANOK Wiktor Olszowy 36,2 36,2 78,1 39,05 75,25

29 G 4 SANOK Adam Tomza 38,8 38,8 73,7 36,85 75,65

30 G PUSTYNIA Franciszek Kubek 37,0 37,0 78,4 39,20 76,20

31 G 2 DĘBICA Karol Pociask 38,0 38,0 79,4 39,70 77,70

32 G 3 KROSNO Piotr Ciuba 41,2 41,2 82,4 41,20 82,40


